
Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, January 11,1986-A5

From 8 Months To Fresh
1 lb. Per Head Per Day - Plus Free Choice Forages

Cost: 17' Per Day *62.05 Per Year
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Wed., Jan. 22
Thurs., Jan. 23.
Tues., Jan. 28
Wed., Jan. 29 ..

—MEETING LOCATIONS •••••••

..Perry County -Kistler CornerRestaurant
• • Lancaster County - Bird-in-Hand Restaurant

Lewistown, Pa. - Holiday Inn
Clintondale Mills - Lamar, Pa

Thurs., Jan. 30. Clintondale Mills - Lamar, Pa.
Tues., Feb. 4
Tues., Feb. 11

• Martinsburg, Pa. - Chilcoat’s Restaurant, Rt. 220
• Lancaster County - Willow Valley Restaurant, Rt
Lancaster, Pa.

Thurs., Feb. 13 Eastern Shore, MD - Granary Restaurant, Rt. 213
Tues., Feb. 18 Hagerstown, MD Area - MaugansvilleFire Hall
Thurs., Feb. 27 Chester County - Red Rose Inn, West Grove, Pa.

TransportationAvailable UponRequest

East Freedom
222 South of

North of Galena
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